
EXTERIOR FINISH KEY
NO. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION

3

4

NO. NO.MATERIAL DESCRIPTION MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
BRICK COLOR # 1
B.O.D: CHEROKEE BRICK
COLOR: PROVIDENCE

NO. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION NO. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
STOREFRONT SYSTEM

WOOD PANEL
BOD: NICHIHA VINTAGEWOOD
COLOR: CEDAR

NO. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION

2

5

8

9

7

10

1 6

FIBER CEMENT PANEL
B.O.D: ALLURA PANELS
ALLURA SMOOTH PANEL, W/ REGLET REVEALS
COLOR: PAINT - SCOTCH MIST; PPG 14-07

METAL MESH RAILING
SURFACE MOUNT

STEEL CANOPY

ALUMINUM PICKET RAILING
SURFACE MOUNT

15

11

12

13

14

METAL COPING
COLOR: PAINT - STONE'S THROW; 1008-7

FIBER CEMENT PANEL WRAPPED COLUMN
COLOR: PAINT - STONE'S THROW; 1008-7

WOOD PANEL
BOD: MONTANA TIMBER CHARWOOD SERIES
COLOR: SILVERTIP

PRECAST CONCRETEFIBER CEMENT PANEL
B.O.D: ALLURA LAP SIDING
COLOR: PAINT - SCOTCH MIST; PPG 14-07

FIBER CEMENT PANEL
B.O.D: ALLURA PANELS
ALLURA SMOOTH PANEL, W/ REGLET REVEALS
COLOR: PAINT - STONE'S THROW; PPG 1008-7

FIBER CEMENT PANEL
B.O.D: ALLURA PANELS
ALLURA SMOOTH PANEL, W/ REGLET REVEALS
COLOR: PAINT - WARM WASSAIL; PPG 1062-7

FIBER CEMENT PANEL
B.O.D: ALLURA PANELS
ALLURA SMOOTH PANEL, W/ REGLET REVEALS
COLOR: PAINT - GREYHOUND; 1008-3

FIBER CEMENT PANEL
B.O.D: ALLURA LAP SIDING
COLOR: PAINT - MONKEY MADNESS; PPG 1020-7

FIBER CEMENT PANEL
B.O.D: ALLURA LAP SIDING
COLOR: PAINT - GHOST SHIP; PPG 15-20

FIBER CEMENT PANEL CANOPY
COLOR: PAINT - STONE'S THROW; 1008-7

16

17

18

19

FIBER CEMENT PANEL
B.O.D: ALLURA PANELS
ALLURA SMOOTH PANEL, W/ BATTEN STRIPS
COLOR: PAINT - STONE'S THROW; PPG 1008-7

FIBER CEMENT PANEL
B.O.D: ALLURA PANELS
ALLURA SMOOTH PANEL, W/ BATTEN STRIPS
COLOR: PAINT - SCOTCH MIST; PPG 14-07

20

NOTE: MATERIALS USED AS BASIS OF DESIGN OR APPROVED EQUAL

TRIM

21

C
  
d
w

e
ll 

d
e
s
ig

n
 s

tu
d
io

 -
 A

L
L
 R

IG
H

T
S

 R
E

S
E

R
V

E
D

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

JOB NUMBER:

SHEET NAME:

THIS DRAWING AND ASSOCIATED DOCUMENTS ARE THE EXCLUSIVE
PROPERTY OF DWELL DESIGN STUDIO, AND ARE NOT TO BE

REPRODUCED OR COPIED IN WHOLE OR IN PART, EXCEPT AS
REQUIRED FOR THE STATED PROJECT. THEY ARE ONLY TO BE
USED FOR THIS PROJECT AND SITE SPECIFICALLY IDENTIFIED
HEREIN AND ARE NOT TO BE USED ON ANY OTHER PROJECT

WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF DWELL DESIGN STUDIO.
SCALES AS NOTED ON THIS DRAWING ARE VALID ON THE ORIGINAL
DRAWING ONLY, THE DIMENSIONS OF WHICH ARE 30 x 42 INCHES.

DISCLAIMER:

SEAL:

ISSUE

d
 e

 s
 i
 g

 n
s
 t
 u

 d
 i
 o

d
 w

 e
 l
 l

3
6
5
5
 B

R
O

O
K

S
ID

E
 P

A
R

K
W

A
Y

, 
S

U
IT

E
 1

5
0
 .
 A

L
P

H
A

R
E

T
T

A
, 
G

A
 .
 3

0
0
2
2

P
H

O
N

E
: 
7
7
0
.8

6
4
.1

0
3
5
  
  
  
  
  
  
 F

A
X

: 
7
7
0
.8

6
4
.1

7
9
0

d
w

e
lld

e
s
ig

n
s
tu

d
io

.c
o
m

A DEVELOPMENT FOR:

REVISION

DATE DESCRIPTION INCLUDED

08/13/18 BOMC SUBMITTAL X

8
/1

0
/2

0
1
8
 1

:5
8
:4

2
 P

M
C

:\
U

s
e
rs

\m
ro

s
e
n
b
e
rg

\D
o
c
u
m

e
n
ts

\A
v
o
n
d
a
le

_
C

e
n
tr

a
l_

2
0
1
6
_
m

ro
s
e
n
b
e
rg

@
d
w

e
lld

e
s
ig

n
s
tu

d
io

.c
o
m

.r
v
t

AR-02

HG JIG

173406

MATERIAL
BOARD

A
L
E

X
A

N
 G

A
T

E
W

A
Y

D
E

C
A

T
U

R
, 
G

E
O

R
G

IA

ALLURA LAP SIDING
SCOTCH MIST
PPG 14-07

NICHIHA
VINTAGE WOOD
CEDAR

ALLURA PANEL
BOARD AND BATTEN
STONE'S THROW
PPG 1008-7

ARCHITECTURAL
LOUVERS

METAL CANOPY
DARK GREY

ALUMINUM
STOREFRONT
FRAME
DARK BRONZE

CHEROKEE BRICK
PROVIDENCE

ALLURA REVEAL
PANEL

WARM WASSAIL
PPG 1062-7

ALLURA SIDING
MONKEY MADNESS

PPG 1020-7

ALLURA REVEAL
PANEL

GREYHOUND
PPG 1008-3

VINYL WINDOWS &
FIBERGLASS

BALCONY DOORS

DARK BRONZE

MONTANA TIMBER
CHARWOOD SERIES

SILVERTIP

METAL MESH
BALCONY RAILING

ALUMINUM PICKET
BALCONY RAILING

1
MATERIAL BOARD

DATE DESCRIPTION REV




