

ISSUE	DATE	DESCRIPTION	INCLUDED
1	8/10/18	BOAC SUBMITTAL	X

REVISION	DATE	DESCRIPTION	REV

NO.	MATERIAL DESCRIPTION

NO.	MATERIAL DESCRIPTION

DISCLAIMER: THE DRAWINGS AND ASSOCIATED DOCUMENTS ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF DWELL DESIGN STUDIO AND ARE NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR TRANSMITTED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY MEANS, ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL, INCLUDING PHOTOCOPYING, RECORDING, OR BY ANY INFORMATION STORAGE AND RETRIEVAL SYSTEM, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DWELL DESIGN STUDIO. MATERIALS LISTED ON THE DRAWINGS ARE SUBJECT TO THE CURRENT CATALOGING AND 1" TYPED DIMENSIONS OF WHICH NONE IS TO BE EXCEPTED.

NO.	MATERIAL DESCRIPTION

JOB NUMBER: 173406
 DRAWN BY: HG CHECKED BY: JIG

AR-02

- ALLURA REVEAL PANEL WARM WASSAIL PPG 1062-7
- ALLURA SIDING MONKEY MADNESS PPG 1020-7
- ALLURA REVEAL PANEL GREYHOUND PPG 1008-3
- VINYL WINDOWS & FIBERGLASS BALCONY DOORS DARK BRONZE
- MONTANA TIMBER CHARWOOD SERIES SILVERTIP
- METAL MESH BALCONY RAILING
- ALUMINUM PICKET BALCONY RAILING

- ALLURA LAP SIDING SCOTCH MIST PPG 14-07
- NICHIHA VINTAGE WOOD CEDAR
- ALLURA PANEL BOARD AND BATTEN STONE'S THROW PPG 1008-7
- ARCHITECTURAL LOUVERS
- METAL CANOPY DARK GREY
- ALUMINUM STOREFRONT FRAME DARK BRONZE
- CHEROKEE BRICK PROVIDENCE



1 MATERIAL BOARD

NOTE: MATERIALS USED AS BASIS OF DESIGN OR APPROVED EQUAL

EXTERIOR FINISH KEY					
NO.	MATERIAL DESCRIPTION	NO.	MATERIAL DESCRIPTION	NO.	MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
1	BRICK COLOR # 1 B.O.D. CHEROKEE BRICK COLOR: PROVIDENCE	6	FIBER CEMENT PANEL B.O.D. ALLURA PANELS ALLURA SMOOTH PANEL, W/ REGLET REVEALS COLOR: PAINT - GREYHOUND; 1008-3	11	FIBER CEMENT PANEL B.O.D. ALLURA LAP SIDING COLOR: PAINT - MONKEY MADNESS; PPG 1020-7
2	WOOD PANEL B.O.D. NICHIHA VINTAGE WOOD COLOR: CEDAR	7	FIBER CEMENT PANEL B.O.D. ALLURA PANELS ALLURA SMOOTH PANEL, W/ REGLET REVEALS COLOR: PAINT - STONE'S THROW; PPG 1008-7	12	FIBER CEMENT PANEL B.O.D. ALLURA LAP SIDING COLOR: PAINT - GHOST SHIP; PPG 15-20
3	WOOD PANEL B.O.D. MONTANA TIMBER CHARWOOD SERIES COLOR: SILVERTIP	8	FIBER CEMENT PANEL B.O.D. ALLURA PANELS ALLURA SMOOTH PANEL, W/ BATTEN STRIPS COLOR: PAINT - STONE'S THROW; PPG 1008-7	13	FIBER CEMENT PANEL WRAPPED COLUMN COLOR: PAINT - STONE'S THROW; 1008-7
4	FIBER CEMENT PANEL B.O.D. ALLURA PANELS ALLURA SMOOTH PANEL, W/ REGLET REVEALS COLOR: PAINT - SCOTCH MIST; PPG 14-07	9	FIBER CEMENT PANEL B.O.D. ALLURA PANELS ALLURA SMOOTH PANEL, W/ BATTEN STRIPS COLOR: PAINT - SCOTCH MIST; PPG 14-07	14	FIBER CEMENT PANEL CANOPY COLOR: PAINT - STONE'S THROW; 1008-7
5	FIBER CEMENT PANEL B.O.D. ALLURA PANELS ALLURA SMOOTH PANEL, W/ REGLET REVEALS COLOR: PAINT - WARM WASSAIL; PPG 1062-7	10	FIBER CEMENT PANEL B.O.D. ALLURA LAP SIDING COLOR: PAINT - SCOTCH MIST; PPG 14-07	15	METAL COPING COLOR: PAINT - STONE'S THROW; 1008-7
				16	STOREFRONT SYSTEM
				17	METAL MESH RAILING SURFACE MOUNT
				18	ALUMINUM PICKET RAILING SURFACE MOUNT
				19	STEEL CANOPY
				20	PRECAST CONCRETE
				21	TRIM